
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 
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1500.00

2800.00

3500.00

300.00

500.00

CA

TX

269 W. Bonita Ave.

269 W. Bonita Ave.

2800.00

6801 Gaylord Pkwy.

Garamendi for Congress

75034-8557
Transaction ID : C8430789

91711-4715

CAClaremont

Frisco

Claremont

Law Offices of Herbert Hafif

Hall Financial Group

Transaction ID : C8249538
91711-4715

Transaction ID : C8421170

Law Offices of Herbert Hafif

19

17

04

2300.00

2012

56

2012

2012

Image# 12954434844

09

08

07

312

Ste. 100

Greg Hafif

2012

2012

Craig Hall

2012

Greg Hafif

Attorney

Attorney

Investments




